2025

Date
11-Feb.
13-15 Feb.
20-22 Feb.
25-Feb.
27-1 Feb.
4-March
7-March
10-March
11-March
18-March
21-March
25-March
28-March
1-April
4-April
8-April
11-April
15-April
17-April
23-26 April
30-3 May
7-10 May
14-17 May
21-24 May
29-31 May

Blue Ridge

Community Tournament

Lone Oak Tournament
Leonard

Blue Ridge Tournament

Wolfe City
Wolfe City
Saltillo
Saltillo
Sulphur Bluff
Sulphur Bluff
Cooper
Cooper
Campbell

Campbell

North Hopkins
North Hopkins
Bland

Bland

Bi District Playoff
Area Playoff
Regional Semi-Final
Regional Final
State Semi-Final
State Final

=SiliE Rélil’r\
mbal Schedule

Opponent

Site Time
Celeste 4:00
Community TBA
Lone Oak TBA
Leonard 6:00
Blue Ridge TBA
Celeste 5:00
Wolfe City 4:30
Saltillo 11:00
Celeste 11:00
Celeste 5:00
Sulphur Bluff 4:30
Cooper 2:00
Celeste 5:00
Celeste 5:00
Campbell 4:30
Celeste 5:00
North Hopkins 4:30
Bland 4:30
Celeste 5:00




